Sales: +49(0)7223/9493-120
Fax: +49(0)7223/9493-92
APCI-3701
Acquisition of 16 or 8 inductive
displacement transducers
Half Bridge, LVDT
16-bit resolution

ADDIALOG APCI-3701
Acquisition von 8 to 16 inductive displacement tranducers. Incl. technical description and software drivers.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Versions
APCI-3701-8: for 8 displacement tranducers
APCI-3701-16 for 16 displacement tranducers
APCI-3701-8-K: for 8 displacement tranducers (Knäbel transducers)
APCI-3701-16-K: for 16 displacement tranducers(Knäbel transducers)
Connection
PX 3701HB-8: Connection box of the APCI-3701-8
for 8 half-bridge transducers
PX 3701HB-16: Connection box of the APCI-3701-16
for 16 half-bridge transducers
PX 3701LVDT-8: Connection box of the APCI-3701-8
for 8 LVDT transducers
PX 3701LVDT-16: Connection box of the APCI-3701-16
for 16 LVDT transducers
ST3701: Connection cable between APCI-3701 and
connection box
FB3701: Ribbon cable for digital I/O
PX 901-ZG: Terminal board for digital I/O
Specifications